

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

Spare Parts List of ClayPaky Scenius Unico©

286202-801	Profile Plate Group- (Qty 1)
020002-041	Screw TCEI M4x50 UNI 5931 - White Zinc Coated- (Qty 3)
020003-002	Screw TCI M2x08 UNI 6107- (Qty 2)
020004-005	Screw TCIC M4x12 UNI 7687- (Qty 26)
020004-025	Screw TCIC M4x12 UNI 7687- (Qty 12)
020004-025	Screw TCIC M4x12 UNI 7687- (Qty 8)
020004-034	Screw TCIC M4x30 UNI 7687 - Black Zinc Coated- (Qty 8)
020005-010	Screw TSPEI M5x12 UNI 5933 - Black Zinc Coated- (Qty 2)
020007-001	Screw TSPIC M3x12 UNI 7688- (Qty 2)
020007-005	Screw TSPIC M2x05 UNI 7688- (Qty 1)
020007-005	Screw TSPIC M2x05 UNI 7688- (Qty 2)
020007-005	Screw TSPIC M2x05 UNI 7688- (Qty 3)
020007-008	Screw TSPIC M2x04 UNI 7688- (Qty 4)
020011-005	Screw TBEI M3x08 ISO 7380- (Qty 2)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 18)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 2)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 2)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 2)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 2)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 2)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 2)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 4)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 4)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 4)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 4)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 4)
020016-002	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x06- (Qty 4)
020016-010	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M4x04- (Qty 2)
020016-011	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M3x04- (Qty 2)
020016-011	Grub Screw PP UNI 5923 M3x04- (Qty 2)
020031-001	Screw AfTBIC Ø2.9x9.5 ISO 7049- (Qty 12)
020031-001	Screw AfTBIC Ø2.9x9.5 ISO 7049- (Qty 8)
020031-010	Screw AfTBIC Ø3.9x13 ISO 7049 - White Zinc Coated- (Qty 4)
020031-016	Screw AfTBIC Ø2.9x9.5 ISO 7049- (Qty 3)
020101-001	Self Locking Nut M3 UNI 7473- (Qty 1)
020101-001	Self Locking Nut M3 UNI 7473- (Qty 2)
020101-001	Self Locking Nut M3 UNI 7473- (Qty 26)
020101-001	Self Locking Nut M3 UNI 7473- (Qty 3)
020101-001	Self Locking Nut M3 UNI 7473- (Qty 4)
020101-001	Self Locking Nut M3 UNI 7473- (Qty 7)
020101-002	Self Locking Nut M4 UNI 7473- (Qty 4)
020101-002	Self Locking Nut M4 UNI 7473- (Qty 4)
020101-002	Self Locking Nut M4 UNI 7473- (Qty 4)
020101-003	Self Locking Nut M5 UNI 7473 - White Zinc Coated - Nylon Insert- (Qty 8)

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

020101-005 Self Locking Nut M8 UNI 7473- (Qty 1)
020101-005 Self Locking Nut M8 UNI 7473- (Qty 4)
020101-010 Self Locking Nut M4- (Qty 6)
020106-003 Medium Nut M4- (Qty 6)
020106-004 Medium Nut M5 UNI 5588- (Qty 1)
020106-004 Medium Nut M5 UNI 5588- (Qty 4)
020112-001 Self Locking Nut M3 UNI 7474- (Qty 1)
020112-001 Self Locking Nut M3 UNI 7474- (Qty 2)
020112-001 Self Locking Nut M3 UNI 7474- (Qty 5)
020114-001 Self Locking Nut M4 UNI 7474- (Qty 1)
020114-001 Self Locking Nut M4 UNI 7474- (Qty 2)
020114-001 Self Locking Nut M4 UNI 7474- (Qty 2)
020114-001 Self Locking Nut M4 UNI 7474- (Qty 4)
020114-001 Self Locking Nut M4 UNI 7474- (Qty 8)
020118-006 Captive nut M4 sp. 1.7-2.3- (Qty 4)
20131 Lock Ferrule KM 07 M35x1.5- (Qty 1)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 1)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 1)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 1)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 1)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 1)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 1)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 1)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 10)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 10)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 11)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 13)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 19)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 2)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 2)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 2)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 2)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 22)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 3)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 4)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 4)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 4)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 4)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 4)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 6)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 7)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 8)
020201-002 Safety Washer ø3.2- (Qty 8)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 10)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 10)



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts <https://lightspares.com>
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 11)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 16)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 24)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 3)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 4)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 4)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 40)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 5)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 6)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 8)
020201-003 Safety Washer ø4.1- (Qty 8)
020201-009 Safety Washer ø5.1- (Qty 1)
020201-009 Safety Washer ø5.1- (Qty 1)
020201-009 Safety Washer ø5.1- (Qty 3)
020205-005 Safety Washer ø3.1- (Qty 4)
020210-003 Washer ø8.4 UNI 6592- (Qty 1)
020210-005 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 2)
020210-005 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 24)
020210-005 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 3)
020210-005 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
020210-005 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
020210-005 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
020210-005 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
020210-005 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 8)
020210-007 Washer ø4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 2)
020210-007 Washer ø4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 7)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 1)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 1)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 1)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 1)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 1)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 10)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 15)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 2)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 2)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 2)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 2)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 2)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 22)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 3)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 3)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 33)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
020210-020 Washer ø3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 6)

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

020210-020 Washer \varnothing 3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 7)
020210-020 Washer \varnothing 3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 8)
020210-020 Washer \varnothing 3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 8)
020210-020 Washer \varnothing 3.2 UNI 6592- (Qty 8)
020212-006 Washer \varnothing 4.3x \varnothing 12x1 UNI 6593- (Qty 26)
020212-006 Washer \varnothing 4.3x \varnothing 12x1 UNI 6593- (Qty 4)
020212-007 Washer \varnothing 3.2x \varnothing 9x0.8 UNI 6593- (Qty 2)
020216-003 Thickning washer \varnothing 3x \varnothing 6x0.5- (Qty 2)
020217-008 Plastic washer \varnothing 2.7x \varnothing 5x0.5- (Qty 1)
020411-001 Self-fastening nut PS-M4-2- (Qty 2)
020411-001 Self-fastening nut PS-M4-2- (Qty 2)
020412-001 Receptacle- (Qty 8)
020437-001 Captive Screw M4-1 Steel - White Zinc Coated- (Qty 2)
020437-001 Captive Screw M4-1 Steel - White Zinc Coated- (Qty 2)
020445-001 Receptacle- (Qty 4)
020445-001 Receptacle- (Qty 8)
020523Pan Block Lever Black- (Qty 1)
020601-001 Circlips for Shaft C72- (Qty 16)
020601-001 Circlips for Shaft C72- (Qty 2)
020601-004 Circlips for Shaft C72- (Qty 2)
020602-003 Retaining Rings for Shaft C72- (Qty 1)
020602-005 Retaining Rings for Shaft C72- (Qty 1)
020620-002 Cup Spring \varnothing 8 \varnothing 4.2 Sp.0.3 H0.25- (Qty 12)
021010-001 Flanged Ball Bearing \varnothing 5x \varnothing 11x5 \varnothing 12.5- (Qty 2)
021602-001 Hexagonal Spacer FF M3 H=12- (Qty 2)
021602-002 Hexagonal Spacer FF M3 H=20- (Qty 4)
021602-011 Hexagonal Spacer FF M3 H=35- (Qty 7)
021602-013 Hexagonal Spacer FF M3 H=25- (Qty 2)
021602-013 Hexagonal Spacer FF M3 H=25- (Qty 3)
021761-001 Toothed Belt MXL 1280 019 (Z160 Sviluppo 325.12) HSN-N40- (Qty 1)
021772-001 Toothed Belt 0760 MXL 012 (Z95 Sviluppo 193.04) HSN-40N- (Qty 1)
030346-001 Automatic Switch 12A- (Qty 1)
030624-002 Adhesive Tape 8mm x H3mm- (Qty 1)
030681-001 Magnet \varnothing 3 H1.5- (Qty 1)
030685-001 Magnet \varnothing 3 H3- (Qty 1)
031917-001 Matte Black Protection Metal Grid 50x50- (Qty 2)
080264-002 Threaded Stud M8- (Qty 1)
080362-001 28x70mm Frost Filter- (Qty 2)
080601-008 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 5 \varnothing 3.2 H=2- (Qty 2)
080601-010 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 5 \varnothing 3.2 H=1.5- (Qty 2)
080601-014 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 5 \varnothing 3.2 H=18- (Qty 3)
080601-015 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 5 \varnothing 3.2 H=5.5- (Qty 4)
080630-001 Cylindrical spacer D7 d4.2 h=3- (Qty 4)
080630-002 Cylindrical Spacer D7 d4.2 H=2- (Qty 8)
080643-002 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 15 \varnothing 12 H=1- (Qty 1)

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

080692-003 Hexagonal Spacer FF M3 CH=5 H=24- (Qty 2)
080692-005 Hexagonal Spacer FF M3 CH=5 H=23.2- (Qty 3)
080697-002 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ H=1- (Qty 1)
080697-002 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ H=1- (Qty 2)
080697-002 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ H=1- (Qty 2)
080697-003 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ H=0.5- (Qty 4)
080699-005 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 8$ $\varnothing 4.1$ H=13.4- (Qty 3)
080812-001 Plunger Spring M5x12- (Qty 4)
081004-001 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H17- (Qty 2)
081004-003 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H12- (Qty 2)
081004-006 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H10- (Qty 4)
081004-011 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H8- (Qty 1)
081004-011 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H8- (Qty 2)
081004-011 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H8- (Qty 2)
081004-011 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H8- (Qty 2)
081004-014 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H=6.5- (Qty 1)
081004-014 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H=6.5- (Qty 1)
081004-015 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 5$ M3 H4.5- (Qty 1)
081044-004 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 9 \times \varnothing 16 \times 10$ - (Qty 1)
081044-005 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 16$ $\varnothing 6.5$ H=11- (Qty 1)
081438-002 Filter Holding Spring- (Qty 1)
081460-001 Compression Spring TILT- (Qty 3)
081471-001 Extension Spring- (Qty 2)
081484-001 Compression Spring- (Qty 1)
081521-001 Stud $\varnothing 5$ CH=3- (Qty 1)
081527-002 Bush $\varnothing 6.5$ $\varnothing 3.2$ H=13.5 CH=9- (Qty 1)
081574-006 Bush $\varnothing 5$ - (Qty 1)
081574-006 Bush $\varnothing 5$ - (Qty 1)
081576-002 Bush D5 M3 H10- (Qty 1)
081576-004 bush D5 M3 H6.0- (Qty 1)
081576-004 bush D5 M3 H6.0- (Qty 1)
081576-006 Bush D5 M3 H4.5- (Qty 3)
081714-001 Reflector ellittico $\varnothing 116$ (tipo P0063 ODL)- (Qty 1)
082018-001 Spacer- (Qty 2)
083860-003 Stud $\varnothing 4$ - (Qty 1)
086001-001 Cylindrical spacer $\varnothing 6$ $\varnothing 4.2$ H=16- (Qty 3)
086026-001 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ h1.5- (Qty 1)
086026-001 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ h1.5- (Qty 1)
086026-001 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ h1.5- (Qty 3)
086026-002 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ h2- (Qty 1)
086026-002 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ h2- (Qty 1)
086026-003 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ h2.5- (Qty 1)
086026-003 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ h2.5- (Qty 1)
086026-004 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ h3.5- (Qty 1)
086026-005 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 6.3$ $\varnothing 5.1$ h4.5- (Qty 1)

**Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)**

086026-005 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h4.5- (Qty 1)
086026-005 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h4.5- (Qty 2)
086026-006 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h7- (Qty 2)
086026-007 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h7.5- (Qty 1)
086026-008 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h4- (Qty 1)
086026-009 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h11- (Qty 1)
086026-012 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h3- (Qty 1)
086026-012 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h3- (Qty 2)
086026-013 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h6- (Qty 1)
086026-013 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h6- (Qty 1)
086026-014 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h6.2- (Qty 1)
086026-015 Cylindrical Spacer \varnothing 6.3 \varnothing 5.1 h8.3- (Qty 1)
086314-801 Toothed Wheel Z20 m0.75- (Qty 1)
088003-001 Receptacle Gasket 991R2-1AF- (Qty 8)
172016-001 Belt return Bush- (Qty 2)
183133-002 Receptacle protection- (Qty 8)
188026-001 Motor Insulating- (Qty 1)
188026-001 Motor Insulating- (Qty 1)
188026-001 Motor Insulating- (Qty 2)
188026-001 Motor Insulating- (Qty 2)
188026-001 Motor Insulating- (Qty 4)
188026-002 Motor Insulating- (Qty 1)
232020-001 Fixing Plate- (Qty 4)
232094-001 Flange- (Qty 1)
232120-001 Locking Plate PAN- (Qty 1)
232121-001 Locking Fixing Plate PAN- (Qty 1)
232122-001 PAN Stopping Rotation Worked Block- (Qty 1)
232123-001 Compression Spring PAN- (Qty 1)
232132-001 Display LCD Protection- (Qty 1)
235081-801 Fan Group With Connector- (Qty 1)
235081-801 Fan Group With Connector- (Qty 1)
235107-001 Locking Plate- (Qty 1)
237078-801 Fan Group With Connector- (Qty 1)
237131-001 Display Bottom Plate- (Qty 1)
264101-001 Thermal Pad- (Qty 1)
264102-001 Thermal Pad- (Qty 1)
283000-805 Base with Yoke Group SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
283001-801 Yoke group- (Qty 1)
283003-801 Hub Group- (Qty 1)
283005-801 TILT Block Group- (Qty 1)
283006-802 Group Panel Commands SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
283007-801 Yoke Group- (Qty 1)
283008-802 Base with Crossbeam Group SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
283010-801 Base Fan Group- (Qty 1)
283014-801 Back Cover Group SCENIUS- (Qty 1)

**Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)**

283015-803 Effects Cover Group SCENIUS- (Qty 2)
283028-001 Insulating Mylar- (Qty 1)
283050-001 Fan Support- (Qty 1)
283051-801 Fan Group With Connector- (Qty 1)
283051-802 Fan Group With Connector- (Qty 1)
283051-803 With Connector Fan Group- (Qty 1)
283054-801 With Connector Fan Group- (Qty 1)
283055-002 Fan Support- (Qty 1)
283055-002 Fan Support- (Qty 1)
283055-802 Fan Support- (Qty 1)
283055-802 Fan Support- (Qty 1)
283056-001 Beam Size Reducer- (Qty 1)
283057-801 Base Reinforcing plate- (Qty 2)
283058-001 Block disc Pan- (Qty 1)
283059-801 Pulley-Encoder Group- (Qty 1)
283059-801 Pulley-Encoder Group- (Qty 1)
283060-001 Air-Duct Plate- (Qty 1)
283075-001 Safety Plate- (Qty 1)
283077-001 Ignitor Support Plate- (Qty 1)
283077-801 Ignitor Plate Group- (Qty 1)
283081-002 Battery Fixing Plate- (Qty 1)
283092-801 PAN Rotation Crossbeam- (Qty 1)
283097-001 Reinforcing Plate- (Qty 1)
283097-002 Reinforcing Plate- (Qty 1)
283099-001 Fixing Plate- (Qty 2)
283099-002 Fixing Plate- (Qty 2)
283100-801 Pulley Group With Magnet Z96 HTD- (Qty 1)
283103-801 PAN motor Group- (Qty 1)
283104-801 TILT motor Group- (Qty 1)
283111-001 Mylar Protection for DMX Connector- (Qty 1)
283111-002 Mylar Protection for Filter- (Qty 1)
283120-802 Lamp-Holder Support Group
283123-801 Lamp Holder Group- (Qty 1)
283125-001 Reinforcing Plate- (Qty 1)
283127-801 Electronic Fixing Plate- (Qty 1)
283132-001 Ventilation Filter- (Qty 1)
283161-801 Locking Plate- (Qty 1)
283169-801 Base Carter- (Qty 2)
283186-001 Pan Motor Support- (Qty 1)
283187-001 Pan Motor Support- (Qty 1)
283187-002 TILT Motor Support- (Qty 1)
283188-001 ENCODER Sensor Support- (Qty 1)
283190-001 Tilt Motor Support- (Qty 1)
283191-001 Lamp-holder Plate- (Qty 1)
283210-801 TILT Block Group- (Qty 1)



**Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts <https://lightspares.com>
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**

**Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)**

283220-801 Power Supply Group 400V - 28V- (Qty 1)
283228-001 Ventilation Grid- (Qty 1)
283228-002 Ventilation plate- (Qty 1)
283231-801 Ventilation Grid- (Qty 2)
283309-802 Group Panel Rear- (Qty 1)
283321-801 Lamp Ballast Group- (Qty 1)
283324-001 Plate- (Qty 1)
283327-801 Air-Duct Group- (Qty 1)
283502-801 PAN Rotation Hub Group- (Qty 1)
283552-801 Base Fixing plate- (Qty 1)
283553-001 support Hub- (Qty 1)
283574-801 Base Plate- (Qty 1)
285010-801 FOCUS Group- (Qty 1)
285014-801 Yoke Group SCENIUS- (Qty 1)
285014-802 With Drain Lever Yoke Group SCENIUS- (Qty 1)
285016-801 Lateral Cover Group SCENIUS- (Qty 2)
285020-801 Prism Support Group- (Qty 1)
285021-801 Changing Lamp Cover Group SCENIUS- (Qty 1)
285095-801 Focus Lens Group- (Qty 1)
285100-801 Friction Support Plate- (Qty 2)
285113-001 Hall Sensor Support- (Qty 1)
285116-801 Support plate- (Qty 1)
285119-801 ZOOM Fixing Support- (Qty 2)
285140-801 Supporting block effects plate- (Qty 2)
285151-801 Base Fan Group- (Qty 1)
285202-802 Electronic Board Support- (Qty 1)
285280-801 Gobo Wheel- (Qty 1)
285310-801 IR Filter Group- (Qty 1)
285312-801 Reflector Support Plate- (Qty 1)
286029-002 Stopping Rotation Worked Block- (Qty 1)
286030-001 Cables Support Plate- (Qty 1)
286043-801 CMY Motors Plate Group- (Qty 1)
286047-801 Evenescence Plate SCENIUS- (Qty 1)
286047-802 Support Group- (Qty 1)
286049-001 CMY Stud Support- (Qty 2)
286049-002 CMY Stud Support- (Qty 2)
286050-801 motor Group- (Qty 2)
286051-803 Input Fan Group- (Qty 1)
286051-804 Output Fan Group- (Qty 1)
286052-001 Spacer Plate- (Qty 1)
286052-002 Spacer Plate- (Qty 1)
286055-801 Strobo Blade Group- (Qty 1)
286055-802 Strobo Blade Group- (Qty 1)
286080-801 Fan Group With Connector- (Qty 1)
286087-802 Colors Disc Group 7 + 1- (Qty 1)

**Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)**

286109-801 FOCUS Support- (Qty 1)
286112-801 Iris Group- (Qty 1)
286113-801 HALL Sensor assembly- (Qty 2)
286124-801 Profile Motor Plate Group- (Qty 1)
286125-001 Profile Disc- (Qty 1)
286126-001 Profile Plate- (Qty 1)
286131-001 Intermediate Plate- (Qty 1)
286131-002 Intermediate Plate- (Qty 1)
286134-001 Closure Plate- (Qty 1)
286141-001 Spacer- (Qty 2)
286144-801 motor Group- (Qty 1)
286148-001 Sensor Support Plate- (Qty 1)
286151-003 Motor Plate- (Qty 1)
286151-004 Motor Plate- (Qty 1)
286159-001 Light Hood- (Qty 1)
286200-001 Air-Duct Support Plate- (Qty 1)
286205-802 Iris Group SCENIUS PROFILE- (Qty 1)
286208-801 Concentric Pin Group- (Qty 2)
286208-802 Eccentric Pin Group- (Qty 2)
286213-801 Profile Motors Plate Group- (Qty 1)
286235-801 Motor Plate- (Qty 1)
286238-801 Blade Group- (Qty 2)
286238-802 Blade Group- (Qty 2)
286260-801 Profile Group- (Qty 1)
286320-802 Fan Support Group- (Qty 2)
298011-801 8 Drivers Board assembly- (Qty 1)
298011-801 8 Drivers Board assembly- (Qty 2)
298112-002 Mylar Protection for 8 Driver Mini Board- (Qty 1)
298112-002 Mylar Protection for 8 Driver Mini Board- (Qty 2)
299111-002 Mylar Protection for Derivation Board- (Qty 1)
299111-002 Mylar Protection for Derivation Board- (Qty 1)
299200-801 Hanlde- (Qty 2)
309011-801 8 Drivers Board Group- (Qty 1)
322001-801 Optical Group- (Qty 1)
322003-801 Effects Plate Group- (Qty 1)
322004-801 Effects Plate Group- (Qty 1)
322005-802 CMY Plate Group SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
322006-801 Frame Group- (Qty 1)
322006-802 (Qty 1)
322007-801 Frost Blade Group- (Qty 1)
322008-801 Base Group ZOOM- (Qty 1)
322009-801 Frost Blade Group ZOOM- (Qty 1)
322010-801 Electronics Support Group SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
322012-801 Frost Blade Group- (Qty 1)
322013-802 Animation Disc Group- (Qty 1)



**Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts <https://lightspares.com>
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**

**Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)**

322015-801 Front Lens Group- (Qty 1)
322019-801 Front Flange Group SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
322028-802 Pulley Group With Magnet- (Qty 1)
322036-801 Support Plate FROST- (Qty 1)
322037-801 Frost Blade Group- (Qty 1)
322038-801 Motor Support- (Qty 1)
322040-801 Frost Blade Group- (Qty 1)
322044-801 Motors Plate Group Iris Strobo- (Qty 1)
322044-802 Motors Plate Group- (Qty 1)
322062-001 Flat Spring- (Qty 2)
322075-801 Rotating Gobo Wheel- (Qty 1)
322076-801 Effects Frame SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
322083-001 Motor Support Plate- (Qty 1)
322084-801 Frost Blade Group- (Qty 1)
322088-801 Counterweight Group- (Qty 2)
322089-801 Counterweight Group- (Qty 2)
322090-801 Counterweight Group- (Qty 1)
322092-802 Lamp holder Support Plate Group- (Qty 1)
322094-801 NEW Zoom Lens Group- (Qty 1)
322098-001 CounterWeight Plate- (Qty 2)
322101-801 Base Group ZOOM- (Qty 1)
322103-801 ZOOM Lens Movement Group- (Qty 1)
322103-802 FOCUS Lens Movement Group- (Qty 1)
322106-801 Support Plate ZOOM- (Qty 1)
322120-001 Motor Support- (Qty 2)
322121-001 Support Plate- (Qty 1)
322125-801 Reinforcing Plate- (Qty 1)
322151-801 Effects Motors Plate- (Qty 1)
322151-802 Effects Motors Plate- (Qty 1)
322152-002 Support- (Qty 1)
322211-801 Animation Disc Group- (Qty 1)
322304-801 Dimmer Blade Group- (Qty 1)
322304-802 Dimmer Blade Group- (Qty 1)
322309-801 Mirror Group- (Qty 1)
322317-803 Lamp-holder Plate Group- (Qty 1)
322470-801 Cyan CMY Group SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
322470-802 Magenta CMY Group SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
322470-803 Yellow CMY Group SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
322470-804 CTO CMY Group SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
650080-002 CUT-OUT Wiring F11 U185 K- (Qty 1)
BOC00U-001 Bearing Bush- (Qty 1)
BOC00V-001 TILT Bearing Bush- (Qty 1)
BOC00W-001 Bearing Bush- (Qty 1)
BOC00X-001 Bush- (Qty 1)
BOC01P-001 Bush- (Qty 1)



**Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts <https://lightspares.com>
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

BOC022-001 Bush- (Qty 2)
BOC02F-001 Bush- (Qty 1)
CAB056-801 Ethernet wiring- (Qty 1)
CAB05E-801 Motor Wiring CMY SCENIUS- (Qty 1)
CAB05V-801 Board Wiring- (Qty 1)
CAB06E-801 Board Wiring Derivazione- (Qty 1)
CAB06G-801 Board Wiring Profile- (Qty 1)
CAB06I-801 Profile Motor Wiring- (Qty 1)
CAB073-801 Profile Motor Wiring- (Qty 1)
CAB07G-801 Motor Wiring Color-Gobo Wheel SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
CAB07L-801 Effect Board Wiring SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
CID006-001 Toothed Belt 0680 MXL 012 HSN-40N- (Qty 1)
CID00K-001 Toothed Belt 0880 MXL 012- (Qty 1)
CID00Y-001 Toothed Belt 0944 MXL 012- (Qty 1)
DIP001-001 Display grafico LCD- (Qty 1)
DIS017-001 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 40$ $\varnothing 35$ H=21- (Qty 1)
DIS018-001 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 62$ $\varnothing 55.5$ H=21- (Qty 1)
DIS019-001 Cylindrical Spacer $\varnothing 8.5$ $\varnothing 7.1$ H=0.5- (Qty 1)
DIS021-001 Hexagonal Spacer MF M3 H=22 - Nickel-Plated Brass- (Qty 1)
DIS028-001 Hexagonal Spacer MF M3 H=17 - Nickel-
DIS02H-001 Spacer- (Qty 4)
DIS02I-001 Spacer- (Qty 4)
DIS030-001 Hexagonal Spacer FF M4 CH=7 H=45.5- (Qty 2)
DIS039-001 Cylindrical Spacer- (Qty 1)
ETI05G-001 Serial Number Label- (Qty 1)
ETI06B-001 SCENIUS UNICO Label- (Qty 2)
ETI06C-001 Warnings Label SCENIUS UNICO- (Qty 1)
ETI06R-001 SCENIUS UNICO Clay Paky Label- (Qty 1)
ETI06S-001 SCENIUS UNICO Control panel Label- (Qty 1)
FEM003-801 V block- (Qty 1)
FEM00A-001 Cylindrical End Stopper $\varnothing 6$ M3- (Qty 8)
FUN002-801 Transmission Rope- (Qty 2)
GOD00E-001 Dichroic Gobo $\varnothing 32.8$ - Img $\varnothing 23$ (Small Dots)- (Qty 1)
GOD00E-002 Dichroic Gobo $\varnothing 32.8$ - Img $\varnothing 23$ (Plumens)- (Qty 1)
GOD00E-005 Dichroic Gobo $\varnothing 32.8$ - Img $\varnothing 23$ (Oak Three)- (Qty 1)
GOD00E-010 Dichroic Gobo $\varnothing 32.8$ - Img $\varnothing 23$ (Half Circle)- (Qty 1)
GOD00E-017 Dichroic Gobo $\varnothing 32.8$ - Img $\varnothing 23$ (Multiple Moons)- (Qty 1)
GOD00E-018 Dichroic Gobo $\varnothing 32.8$ - Img $\varnothing 23$ (Dappled Leaves)- (Qty 1)
GUI00A-801 Commercial- (Qty 1)
ING027-801 Bearing assembly Z63 m 0.75- (Qty 6)
ING035-001 Gear Z63 m 0.75- (Qty 1)
ING038-801 Gear Z24 m 0.75- (Qty 3)
ISO001-004 Electric Conductive Sponge- (Qty 2)
ISO002-001 Insulating DRE10x20NI-N5V0-40- (Qty 2)
ISO002-001 Insulating DRE10x20NI-N5V0-40- (Qty 2)



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts <https://lightspares.com>
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

**Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)**

LAM00I-001 OSRAM Lok-it!® 1400/PS Brilliant [C.I.] Lamp- (Qty 1)
MOL00A-001 Spring GOBOS- (Qty 6)
MOL00F-001 Extension Spring- (Qty 2)
MOL00F-001 Extension Spring- (Qty 2)
MOL00M-001 Return Spring- (Qty 1)
PER01I-001 Transmission Side Stud TILT- (Qty 1)
PER01J-001 TILT Side Stud- (Qty 1)
PER01P-001 Return Belt Stud- (Qty 2)
PER02C-001 Stud Ø4- (Qty 8)
PER02H-001 Stud- (Qty 2)
PER04A-001 Concentrin Stud- (Qty 1)
PLA01G-801 Group Panel Rear- (Qty 1)
PLA01G-801 Group Panel Rear- (Qty 1)
PLA02I-802 Effects Air-Duct- (Qty 1)
PRS004-002 4 Faces Prism- (Qty 1)
PUD00B-801 Toothed Pulley Z20 MXL 012- (Qty 1)
PUD00B-801 Toothed Pulley Z20 MXL 012- (Qty 1)
PUD014-801 Toothed Pulley Z28 MXL- (Qty 2)
PUD018-001 Toothed Pulley Z96 HTD- (Qty 1)
PUD01A-801 Toothed Pulley Z20 MXL- (Qty 1)
PUD01A-801 Toothed Pulley Z20 MXL- (Qty 1)
PUD01D-801 Toothed Pulley 80 MXL- (Qty 1)
PUD01E-801 Toothed Pulley Z28 MXL- (Qty 2)
PUD01O-801 Toothed Pulley Z45 MXL012- (Qty 1)
PUD01P-801 Pulley MXL012 Z50- (Qty 1)
PUD01U-001 Pulley Z25- (Qty 1)
ROD007-001 Washer Ø8 ø3.2 H=1- (Qty 1)
VTB005-001 Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 2)
VTB005-001 Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 5)
VTB005-001 Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 5)
VTB005-001 Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 7)
VTB005-001 Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 8)
VTB006-001 Screw TBCE M3x10 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 1)
VTB00D-001 Screw TBCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 3)
VTB00D-001 Screw TBCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 4)
VTB00D-001 Screw TBCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 6)
VTB00G-001 Screw TBCE M4x06 UNI EN ISO
VTB00G-001 Screw TBCE M4x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 2)
VTB00O-001 Screw TBCE M5x08 UNI EN ISO 14583 - Black Zinc Coated- (Qty 8)
VTC009-001 Screw TCCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 2)
VTC009-001 Screw TCCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC01P-001 Screw TCCE M5x20 UNI EN ISO 14579 - Black Zinc Coated- (Qty 6)
VTS00B-001 Vite TSCE M4x25 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 1)
VTS00D-001 Screw TSCE M4x8 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 5)
VTS00D-001 Screw TSCE M4x8 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 8)

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

VTS00D-001	Screw TSCE M4x8 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 8)
VTS00F-001	Screw TSCE M4x16 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 4)
VTS00F-001	Screw TSCE M4x16 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 6)
VTS00M-001	Screw TSCE M3x16 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 1)
VTS00M-001	Screw TSCE M3x16 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 1)
VTS00N-001	Screw TSCE M3x18 UNI EN ISO 14584 - White Zinc Coated- (Qty 1)
VTS00V-001	Screw TSCE M5x10 UNI EN ISO 14584 - Black Zinc Coated- (Qty 4)
VTS017-001	Screw TSCE M3x05 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 2)
VTS017-001	Screw TSCE M3x05 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 3)
VTS017-001	Screw TSCE M3x05 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 3)
VTS017-001	Screw TSCE M3x05 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 4)
VTS017-001	Screw TSCE M3x05 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 6)
VTS017-001	Screw TSCE M3x05 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 8)
VTS017-001	Screw TSCE M3x05 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 8)
VTS018-001	Screw TSCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 1)
VTS018-001	Screw TSCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 3)
VTS018-001	Screw TSCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 4)
VTS018-001	Screw TSCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 6)
VTS019-001	Screw TSCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 12)
VTS01D-001	Screw TSCE M3x10 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 3)
VTS01N-001	Screw TSCE M3X14 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 1)
VTS01N-001	Screw TSCE M3X14 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 6)
20218	Lock Washer MB 07- (Qty 1)
20523	Pan Block Lever Black- (Qty 1)
20625	Retaining Rings for Shaft C72 - UNI 7435 Brurnished Ø45- (Qty 1)
21006	Ball Bearing ø12xø21x5- (Qty 2)
21010	Ball Bearing ø5xø11x5- (Qty 4)
21016	Ball Bearing ø35ø62x14 - 6007-ZZ- (Qty 2)
21048	Ball Bearing ø5xø8x2 - MR85- (Qty 2)
21222	Fan Shock absorber- (Qty 4)
21222	Fan Shock absorber- (Qty 4)
21603	Hexagonal Spacer MF M3 H=7- (Qty 4)
21604	Hexagonal Spacer MF M3 H=10- (Qty 1)
21607	Hexagonal Spacer MF M4 H=10 - Nickel-Plated Brass- (Qty 4)
30006	Cable Retainer ø3- (Qty 4)
30082	Cable Retainer ø20.2- (Qty 2)
30082	Cable Retainer ø20.2- (Qty 5)
30122	Faston Type B 6,3 x 0,8 45°- (Qty 3)
30374	Thermostat - R28 140 C° Series- (Qty 1)
30377	Cut Out Thermal F11 Clamp MicroTherm- (Qty 1)
30619	Magnet Ø4 H5- (Qty 1)
30691	Alluminium Adhesive Tape- (Qty 1)
30691	Alluminium Adhesive Tape- (Qty 1)
31221	Duct ø4 ø6 H11- (Qty 1)
31289	Cable Clamp Ø3.3 PVC Black- (Qty 1)

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

31289	Cable Clamp Ø3.3 PVC Black- (Qty 1)
31289	Cable Clamp Ø3.3 PVC Black- (Qty 1)
31289	Cable Clamp Ø3.3 PVC Black- (Qty 3)
31289	Cable Clamp Ø3.3 PVC Black- (Qty 3)
31289	Cable Clamp Ø3.3 PVC Black- (Qty 3)
31289	Cable Clamp Ø3.3 PVC Black- (Qty 4)
31877	Filter 13A- (Qty 1)
31956	Single Shaft Motor 42 x 42 L=24- (Qty 2)
31956	Single Shaft Motor 42 x 42 L=24- (Qty 2)
14579	- Black Zinc Coated- (Qty 1)
-14583	(Qty 4)
699177	Hall sensor CP0130- (Qty 1)
699177	Hall sensor CP0130- (Qty 2)
699178	User buttons board- (Qty 1)
699188	CPU Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
699214	Deviator Electronic Board RS232 CP0119- (Qty 1)
699224	Encoder Electronic Board CP0109- (Qty 1)
ACC004	Ignitor KZG 20-5 - 32 572 1050- (Qty 1)
CAP003	Tilt Block Lever Black- (Qty 2)
CID018	Toothed Belt HTD 0804-3M-15 (Aramid Fiber)- (Qty 1)
CID01D	Toothed Belt HTD 0537-3M-15 (Aramid
CID01M	Toothed Belt HTD 0681-3M-3.5- (Qty 1)
CID01P	Toothed Belt 1696 MXL 025 (Z212 Sviluppo 430,784).- (Qty 1)
CID01P	Toothed Belt 1696 MXL 025 (Z212 Sviluppo 430,784).- (Qty 1)
CON00N	Inlet Connector Powercon Neutrik (NAC3MPX)- (Qty 1)
CUS005	Ball Bearing ø9xø17x4 ZZ- (Qty 2)
CUS009	Ball Bearing ø7xø11x3- (Qty 2)
CUS00C	Ball Bearing ø45xø75x10 - 160009 2RS- (Qty 2)
FAS002	Cable Clamp Ø4.1- (Qty 1)
FAS002	Cable Clamp Ø4.1- (Qty 1)
FAS002	Cable Clamp Ø4.1- (Qty 2)
MOP00I	Single shaft three-phase motor 24 HC3312-01-A (12 Poles)- (Qty 1)
MOP00I	Single shaft three-phase motor 24 HC3312-01-A (12 Poles)- (Qty 1)
MOP017	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=16.5- (Qty 1)
MOP01N	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=11- (Qty 6)
MOP01P	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=20- (Qty 1)
MOP01P	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=20- (Qty 1)
MOP01Q	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=12- (Qty 2)
MOP01T	Motor 39 x 39 L=9.6- (Qty 1)
MOP01T	Motor 39 x 39 L=9.6- (Qty 2)
MOP01U	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=16.5- (Qty 1)
MOP01U	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=16.5- (Qty 1)
MOP01U	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=16.5- (Qty 1)
MOP022	Motor 39 x 39 L=35- (Qty 1)
MOP023	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=40- (Qty 1)

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

MOP025	Single Shaft Opposite Side Flange Motor 39 x 39 L=17- (Qty 1)
MOP027	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=12- (Qty 1)
MOP027	Single Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=12- (Qty 2)
MOP028	Double Shaft Motor 39 x 39 L=12 L=10- (Qty 1)
RIC002	Receptacle- (Qty 2)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 11)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 14)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 24)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 3)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 5)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 6)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 6)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 6)
ROP005	Washer \varnothing 4.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 8)
ROP006	Washer \varnothing 5.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 1)
ROP006	Washer \varnothing 5.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 3)
ROP006	Washer \varnothing 5.3 UNI 6592- (Qty 8)
ROP008	Washer \varnothing 8.4 UNI 6592- (Qty 4)
SCH01R	BUS and Power Derivation Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
SCH01R	BUS and Power Derivation Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
SCH02B	DMX 5 Poles Connection Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
SCH02J	Sensore Hall Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
SCH02J	Sensore Hall Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
SCH02J	Sensore Hall Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
SCH02J	Sensore Hall Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
SCH02P	Power Distribution Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
SCH02Q	Encoder Electronic Board- (Qty 1)
SCH030	Hall sensor- (Qty 2)
VTB002	Screw TBCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 13)
VTB002	Screw TBCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 3)
VTB002	Screw TBCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 3)
VTB002	Screw TBCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 3)
VTB002	Screw TBCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 5)
VTB004	Screw TBCE M3x04 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 2)
VTB004	Screw TBCE M3x04 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 4)
VTB005	Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 1)
VTB005	Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 1)
VTB005	Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 1)
VTB005	Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 1)
VTB005	Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 1)
VTB005	Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 1)
VTB005	Screw TBCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 13)

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

VTB006	Screw TBCE M3x10 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 14)
VTB006	Screw TBCE M3x10 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 3)
VTB00C	Screw TBCE M4x12 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 4)
VTB00C	Screw TBCE M4x12 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 4)
VTB00C	Screw TBCE M4x12 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 8)
VTB00D	Screw TBCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 2)
VTB00D	Screw TBCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 4)
VTB00E	Screw TBCE M4x10 UNI EN ISO 14583- (Qty 4)
VTC006	Screw TCCE M3x10 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 1)
VTC009	Screw TCCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC009	Screw TCCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 6)
VTC009	Screw TCCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 8)
VTC00A	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 10)
VTC00A	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 2)
VTC00A	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 2)
VTC00A	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 3)
VTC00A	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00A	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00A	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 5)
VTC00B	Screw TCCE M3x12 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 2)
VTC00B	Screw TCCE M3x12 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00C	Screw TCCE M3x14 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 3)
VTC00F	Screw TCCE M3x25 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 2)
VTC00F	Screw TCCE M3x25 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 3)
VTC00L	Screw TCCE M4x06 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 8)
VTC00M	Screw TCCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00M	Screw TCCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00M	Screw TCCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00M	Screw TCCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00M	Screw TCCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00M	Screw TCCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00M	Screw TCCE M4x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 6)
VTC00N	Screw TCCE M4x10 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 16)
VTC00N	Screw TCCE M4x10 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 3)
VTC00N	Screw TCCE M4x10 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC00N	Screw TCCE M4x10 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 6)
VTC00N	Screw TCCE M4x10 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 6)
VTC00O	Screw TCCE M4x12 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 6)
VTC00P	Screw TCCE M4x14 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 2)
VTC00T	Screw TCCE M4x25 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 10)
VTC00T	Screw TCCE M4x25 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 5)
VTC00U	Screw TCCE M4x30 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 2)
VTC01C	Screw TCCE M3x06 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC01E	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 11)
VTC01E	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 2)



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts <https://lightspares.com>
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

VTC01E	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC01E	Screw TCCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14579- (Qty 4)
VTC01L	Screw TCCE M5x10 UNI EN ISO 14579 - Black Zinc Coated- (Qty 7)
VTC01M	Screw TCCE M5x12 UNI EN ISO
VTC01M	Screw TCCE M5x12 UNI EN ISO 14579 - Black Zinc Coated- (Qty 3)
VTS00F	Screw TSCE M4x16 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 4)
VTS013	Screw TSCE M5 x 35 UNI EN ISO 14584 -
VTS019	Screw TSCE M3x08 UNI EN ISO 14584- (Qty 1)
VTS01C	Screw TSCE M3x12 UNI EN ISO 14584 - Black Zinc Coated- (Qty 3)

